

â
C.A.No. 2337 OF 2001

ITEM No.5

Court No. 4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 In Civil Appeal No.2337/2001@@
CC

SUMAN BALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KHEM CHAND

Respondent (s)

(For modification)

Date : 28/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rajesh Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Dalip Kumar Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Learned counsel stated that a joint memo will be
filed within two weeks. List thereafter.
.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master